

REVA MEDICAL, INC. Reported by STOCKMAN ROBERT BERNARD

FORM 4

(Statement of Changes in Beneficial Ownership)

Filed 07/11/17 for the Period Ending 07/09/17

Address 5751 COPLEY DRIVE

SAN DIEGO, CA 92111

Telephone (858) 966-3000

CIK 0001496268

Symbol RVALL

Fiscal Year 12/31





[] Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. *See* Instruction 1(b).

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response... 0.5

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

Name and Address of Reporting Person *					2.	2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol							5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)						
Stockman Dobout Pounoud					R	REVA Medical, Inc. [RVA:AX]								(Check all app	nicable)				
Stockman Robert Bernard						3. Date of Earliest Transaction (MM/DD/YYYY)								X Director 10% Owner					
(Last) (First) (Middle)).	5. Date of Lattiest Hallsaction (MIM/DD/1111)							Officer (give title below) Other (specify below)				below)			
5751 COPLEY DRIVE						7/9/2017													
		treet)			4.	. If Aı	nendme	ent, Da	te O	riginal F	iled (MN	//DD/Y	YYYY)	6. Individual o	or Joint/G	roup Fil	ng (Che	ck Appl	icable Line)
CAN DIEGO CA 02111																			
SAN DIEGO, CA 92111												X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person							
(0	City) (S	State) (Z	Zip)																
Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned																			
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Trans. Dat]	2A. Dee Executi Date, if	on (I	(Instr. 8)		or Disposed of (D) Fo			Follo	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) Instr. 3 and 4)			6. Ownersh Form:	ip Indi	ature of rect eficial		
								Codo	v	A	(A) or	Price	Ì	,			Direct (I or Indire (I) (Instr 4)		nership tr. 4)
Communication Stands				7/0/201	,			Code	·	Amoun 6000				20022	0.4				
Common Stock				7/9/201	′			A		<u>(1)</u>	A	\$0.00	<u>'</u>	28823			D		
Common Stock														2277	18		I	By v Gro	
Common Stock														13411	75		I	Out Inve	come estors I,
Common Stock												1101615			I	Kenneth Rainin Administrative Trust U/D/T 3/29/90 (3)			
Table II - Derivative Securities Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)																			
1. Title of Derivate Security (Instr. 3)	Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative	3. Trans. Date	3A. De Execut Date, i	ion (I	Trans	Acquire Dispose				6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date		Secu		derlying Derivative Security	9. Numbe derivative Securities Beneficia Owned	Ow For Der Sec	nership m of ivative urity:	Beneficial Ownership y: (Instr. 4)	
	Security				Code	V	(A)	(1		Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	on Title	e	Amount or Number of Shares		Following Reported Transactio (Instr. 4)	or I	ect (D) ndirect Instr.	
Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$6.45	7/9/2017			A		10500			<u>(4)</u>	7/9/202	, ,	ommon stock	10500	\$0.00	10500		D	

Explanation of Responses:

- (1) These restricted stock units will vest in full on the earlier of (i) July 9, 2018 or (ii) the day prior to the Issuer's 2018 annual stockholder meeting.
- (2) Represents shares held by Group Outcome Investors I, LLC. The members of Group Outcome Investors I, LLC are Isabel Stockman Trust, Martha Davis, Trustee; Hope Stockman Trust, Martha Davis, Trustee; Phoebe Stockman Trust, Martha Davis, Trustee; and Elizabeth Stockman Trust, Martha Davis, Trustee. Each of the members shares voting and dispositive power with respect to the shares. The trustees are children of Robert Stockman, and for Section 16 purposes, we have reported the full beneficial ownership of Group Outcome Investors I, LLC under Mr. Stockman's beneficial ownership. Mr. Stockman disclaims beneficial ownership of these securities, except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- (3) Mr. Stockman is a trustee of the Kenneth Rainin Administrative Trust U/D/T 3/29/90 and has voting and dispositive power with respect to these shares. Mr. Stockman disclaims beneficial ownership except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- (4) The option shares shall vest in four equal quarterly installments, with the first installment on October 9, 2017.

Reporting Owners

reporting o miero									
Panarting Owner Name / Address	10	Relationships							
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other					
Stockman Robert Bernard									
5751 COPLEY DRIVE	X								
SAN DIEGO, CA 92111									

Signatures

/s/ Katrina Thompson, Attorney-in-fact

7/11/2017

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.